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Streckenplan fiir ARBO Slalom
Trophy Austria 2017
PS Racing Center Greinbach

Streckenplan

Adresse:
Streckenlange:
Streckenbreite:
Tore:

Torbreite:
Start:
Veranstalter:
Kontakt:

PS Raicing Center, Industriepark 248, 8230 Greinbach
1100m

10m

20

4m

10:00 Uhr

SR-Club

Stefan Kober, Tel: +43(0)680 307 56 74
www.slalomracecup.at, info@slalomracecup.at



